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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- #12 MARTINI G. - . Tempo Gare 1 1:35.187 12:19:37.263 9 1:36.421 12:16:51.869
1 1:28.550 12:03:57.510 12 1:36.173 12:21:13.436 10 1:37.380 12:18:29.243
2 1:27.780 12:05:25.290  po, 4 - # 4 CICOGNI A. - . S e 1 1:37.075 12:20:06.324
3 1:28.430 12:06:53.720 1 1:35.870 12:04:04.772 12 1:37.356 12:21:43.680
4 1:27.911 12:08:21.631 2 1:33.269 12:05:38.041  Po. 7 - # 913 RIBECHINI V. - . . fff;;g’;
5 1:29.320 12:09:50.951 3 1:37.290 12:07:15.331 1 1:41.049 12:04:07.712
6 1:29.000 12:11:19.951 4 1:34.060 12:08:49.400 2 1:34.538 12:05:42.250
7 1:31.156 12:12:51.107 5 1:33.602 12:10:23.002 3 1:34.701 12:07:16.951
8 1:30.696 12:14:21.803 6 1:32.965 12:11:55.967 4 1:34.972 12:08:51.923
9 1:30.958 12:15:52.761 7 1:33.081 12:13:29.048 5 1:37.585 12:10:29.508
10 1:30.207 12:17:22.968 8 1:34.172 12:15:03.220 6 1:39.421 12:12:08.929
1 1:32.683 12:18:55.651 9 1:33.254 12:16:36.474 7 1:36.674 12:13:45.603
12 1:33.430 12:20:29.081 10 1:34.278 12:18:10.752 8 1:37.081 12:15:22.684
Po.2 - #323 CAPET. - . ot erimo 11 1:32.116 12:19:42.868 9 1:35.449 12:16:58.133
1 1:41.428 12:04:08.091 12 1:31.558 12:21:14.426 10 1:36.481 12:18:34.614
2 1:31.071 12:05:39.162  po, 5 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - . 107 830 1 1:34.864 12:20:09.478
3 1:33.611 12:07:12.773 1 1.46.980 12:04:13.643 12 1:36.486 12:21:45.964
4 130503 12:08:43.276 2 13370 12:05:47.345  Po. 8 - # 355 FONDELLI G. - . 10
5 1:31.808 12:10:15.084 3 1:34.649 12:07:21.994 1 1:39.237 12:04:08.468
6 1:32.112 12:11:47.196 4 1:32.561 12:08:54.555 2 1:35.503 12:05:43.971
7 1:32.144 12:13:19.340 5 1:34.288 12:10:28.843 3 1:35.813 12:07:19.784
8 1:32.668 12:14:52.008 6 1:34.374 12:12:03.217 4 1:35.193 12:08:54.977
9 1:33.149 12:16:25.157 7 1:34.621 12:13:37.838 5 1:36.116 12:10:31.093
10 1:33.012 12:17:58.169 8 1:33.389 12:15:11.227 6 1:37.146 12:12:08.239
11 1:35.416 12:19:33.585 9 1:33.338 12:16:44.565 7 1:45.973 12:13:54.212
12 1:37.223 12:21:10.808 10 1:34.659 12:18:19.224 8 1:34.524 12:15:28.736
Po.3 - # 1 ROSSI M. - . ot pemo 11 1:35.679 12:19:54.903 9 1:35.687 12:17:04.423
1 1:33.026 12:04:01.967 12 1:37.008 12:21:31.911 10 1:36.045 12:18:40.468
2 1:32.181 12:05:34.148  po, 6 - # 595 BATIGNANI F. - . + 1DT4PQ$ v 13 1204020
3 1:32.580 12:07:06.728 1 137,708 12:04:04.367 12 1:35.208 12:21:49.228
4 1:32.515 12:08:39.243 2 1:33.478 12:05:37.845
5 1:32.030 12:10:11.273 3 1:34.534 12:07:12.379
6 1:33.427 12:11:44.700 4 1:35.235 12:08:47.614
7 1:33.360 12:13:18.060 5 1:36.904 12:10:24.518
8 1:33.679 12:14:51.739 6 1:36.609 12:12:01.127
9 1:34.604 12:16:26.343 7 1:37.268 12:13:38.395
10 1:35.733 12:18:02.076 8 1:37.053 12:15:15.448
Fastest lap: 1:27.780
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 9 - # 137 FONDELLIL. - . . 1D:i£ff:r1n; 11 1:36.386 12:20:20.514 10 2:05.965 12:18:59.786
1 1:41.380 12:04:11.378 12 1:35.567 12:21:56.081 1 1:44.332 12:20:44.118
2 135104 12:05:46.482  po, 12 - # 681 CHIESI N. - . 137 g1e  P0.15-#916 COSTIA. - . iy
3 1:35.691 12:07:22.173 1 . 12:04:12.348 1 1:34.412 12:04:03.281
a 1:30.412 12:08:56.585 2 1:37.056 12:05:49.404 2 1:30.027 12:05:37.308
5 1:36.022 12:10:32.607 3 1:34.431 12:07:23.835 3 1:37.519 12:07:14.827
6 1:37.610 12:12:10.217 4 1:34.887 12:08:58.722 4 1:36.542 12:08:51.369
7 1:38.273 12:13:48.490 5 1:36.262 12:10:34.984 5 1:37.100 12:10:28.469
8 1:34.673 12:15:23.163 6 1:36.282 12:12:11.266 6 1:38.943 12:12:07.412
9 1:35.527 12:16:58.690 7 1:39.060 12:13:50.326 7 1:54.347 12:14:01.759
10 1:37.46 12:18:36.116 8 1:36.047 12:15:26.373 8 1:48.071 12:15:49.830
11 1:36.548 12:20:12.664 9 1:36.619 12:17:02.992 9 1:49.082 12:17:38.912
12 1:37.834 12:21:50.498 10 1:41.570 12:18:44.562 10 1:43.387 12:19:22.299
Po. 10 - # 54 DE PAOLA M. - . 1D:i£ffgg\g 11 1:41.381 12:20:25.943 11 1:45.601 12:21:07.990
1 1:44.406 12:04:14.360 12 1:40.956 12:22:06899  p; 16. 414 VITALONIL. - . fo'lpf;"s
2 1:36.280 12:05:50.640  po, 13 - # 1 FALSETTIF. - . iy 1 1:48.919 12:04:15.582
3 1:34.507 12:07:25.147 1 1:49.527 12:04:19.418 2 1:39.947 12:05:55.529
4 1:35.488 12:09:00.635 2 1:40.513 12:05:59.931 3 1:40.155 12:07:35.684
5 1:35.802 12:10:36.437 3 1:35.934 12:07:35.865 4 1:42.398 12:09:18.082
6 1:35.399 12:12:11.836 4 1:35.519 12:09:11.384 5 1:41.537 12:10:59.619
7 1:38.306 12:13:50.142 5 1:34.203 12:10:45.587 6 1:41.612 12:12:41.231
8 1:36.580 12:15:26.722 6 1:34.560 12:12:20.147 7 1:42.887 12:14:24.118
9 1:36.453 12:17:03.175 7 1:37.250 12:13:57.397 8 1:42.359 12:16:06.477
10 1:36.885 12:18:40.060 8 1:37.707 12:15:35.104 9 1:44.095 12:17:50.572
11 1:34.325 12:20:14.385 9 1:37.441 12:17:12.545 10 1:45.074 12:19:35.646
12 1:36.546 12:21:50.931 10 1:38.666 12:18:51.211 11 150,522 12:21:26.168
Po. 11 - # 230 PELATIF. - . , e 1 141028 12:20:32.239
1 1:48.486 12:04:17.523  po, 14 - # 20 FRANCHINIA. - . i
2 1:33.445 12:05:50.968 1 1:43.163 12:04:09.826
3 1:34.609 12:07:25.577 2 1:34.810 12:05:44.636
4 1:35.292 12:09:00.869 3 1:34.025 12:07:18.661
5 1:36.655 12:10:37.524 4 1:33.593 12:08:52.254
6 1:35.396 12:12:12.920 5 1:37.483 12:10:29.737
7 1:37.879 12:13:50.799 6 1:42.614 12:12:12.351
8 1:37.011 12:15:27.810 7 1:34.509 12:13:46.860
9 1:36.991 12:17:04.801 8 1:33.496 12:15:20.356
10 1:39.327 12:18:44.128 9 1:33.465 12:16:53.821

Fastest lap: 1:27.780
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo
Po. 17 - # 977 LEANDRI A. - . +1lap
1 1:52.376 12:04:19.039
2 1:42.024 12:06:01.063
3 1:42.020 12:07:43.083
4 1:44.109 12:09:27.192
5 1:41.791 12:11:08.983
6 1:41.573 12:12:50.556
7 1:44.522 12:14:35.078
8 1:42.204 12:16:17.282
9 1:47.356 12:18:04.638
10 1:44.301 12:19:48.939
11 1:45.798 12:21:34.737
Po.18 - # 8 TORRIA. - . Df-l P'L‘;‘g
1 1:50.588 12:04:17.251
2 1:42.086 12:05:59.337
3 1:43.093 12:07:42.430
4 1:44.685 12:09:27.115
5 1:44.695 12:11:11.810
6 1:44.210 12:12:56.020
7 1:44.903 12:14:40.923
8 1:44.601 12:16:25.524
9 1:45.936 12:18:11.460
10 1:43.965 12:19:55.425
11 1:43.244 12:21:38.669
Po. 19 - # 214 PICCININI A. - . DE"lP'L‘;“s
1 1:54.610 12:04:21.273
2 1:43.218 12:06:04.491
3 1:42.060 12:07:46.551
4 1:43.090 12:09:29.641
5 1:43.409 12:11:13.050
6 1:43.732 12:12:56.782
7 1:45.542 12:14:42.324
8 1:46.001 12:16:28.325
9 1:44.335 12:18:12.660
10 1:44.228 12:19:56.888
11 1:43.964 12:21:40.852

Fastest lap: 1:27.780
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